

Project: Community Development Block Grant - Hannibal Street
Bid Opening: August 22, 2005

Item No.	Description	Quantity	Unit	Engineer's Estimate		CC&T Construction		Karns, Inc.	
				Unit Price	Extended Price	Unit Price	Extended Price	Unit Price	Extended Price
BASE BID									
1.0	Maintenance of Traffic	1	LSUM	12,500.00	\$ 12,500.00	3,500.00	\$ 3,500.00	8,000.00	\$ 8,000.00
2.0	Mobilization/Debmobilization	1	LSUM	12,500.00	\$ 12,500.00	4,000.00	\$ 4,000.00	12,000.00	\$ 12,000.00
3.0	Drive, Removal	220	SY	11.00	\$ 2,420.00	6.50	\$ 1,430.00	90.00	\$ 19,800.00
4.0	Drive, Concrete, Construction, 6"	220	SY	38.00	\$ 8,360.00	38.00	\$ 8,360.00	50.00	\$ 11,000.00
5.0	Curb, Removal	2,964	LFT	6.00	\$ 17,784.00	5.50	\$ 16,302.00	6.00	\$ 17,784.00
6.0	Curb, Concrete, Construction, Box Type	2,964	LFT	13.50	\$ 40,014.00	12.50	\$ 37,050.00	15.00	\$ 44,460.00
7.0	IN/CB Adjustment	13	EA	225.00	\$ 2,925.00	250.00	\$ 3,250.00	325.00	\$ 4,225.00
8.0	Walk, Removal	1,728	SY	7.00	\$ 12,096.00	6.00	\$ 10,368.00	10.50	\$ 18,144.00
9.0	Walk, Concrete, Construction	1,324	SY	33.00	\$ 43,692.00	33.00	\$ 43,692.00	31.50	\$ 41,706.00
10.0	Butt Joint	741	SY	5.00	\$ 3,705.00	2.50	\$ 1,852.50	8.00	\$ 5,928.00
11.0	Ramp, Construction, Type C	16	EA	450.00	\$ 7,200.00	175.00	\$ 2,800.00	325.00	\$ 5,200.00
12.0	HMA Surface, Type A	389	TON	45.00	\$ 17,505.00	57.65	\$ 22,425.85	59.00	\$ 22,951.00
13.0	HMA Wedge & Level	543	TON	55.00	\$ 29,865.00	44.25	\$ 24,027.75	53.00	\$ 28,779.00
14.0	MH Casting Adjustment	9	EA	350.00	\$ 3,150.00	275.00	\$ 2,475.00	325.00	\$ 2,925.00
15.0	Pvmt Mrk, Thermo, White, Solid, 24" Stop Bar	26	LFT	10.00	\$ 260.00	5.50	\$ 143.00	200.00	\$ 5,200.00
16.0	Pvmt Mrk, Thermo, White, Solid, 6", Cross-Walk	82	LFT	2.50	\$ 205.00	3.00	\$ 246.00	50.00	\$ 4,100.00
17.0	Concrete to Green Strip Conversion	404	SYS	10.00	\$ 4,040.00	3.00	\$ 1,212.00	20.00	\$ 8,080.00
TOTAL					\$ 218,221.00		\$ 183,134.10		\$ 260,282.00

Certified By: _____
 Kevin A. Jump, P.E.